
BNE ADL

20' or 40' 20' or 40'

$100.00 $60.00

$150.00

$165.00

$185.00

$135.00

$30.00

$8.95

$26.10

$8.95 $8.95

$12.55

$240.00

$220.00

$275.00

$175.00

$250.00

$225.00

$170.00

$225.00

$170.00

Charges are exclusive of GST 

Brisbane TYNE /Gateway/ ACFS/ DPWA

$8.95

Brisbane QUBE (BNE)

Patricks

MTAW NATIONAL ANCILLARY LIST

EFFECTIVE: 01/01/2025

The listed fees cover the most commonly applied levies but are not limited to the levies charged by MTAW

MTAW reserves the right to on forward any changes to the listed terminal access fee as/when required

MEL

20' or 40'

Vehicle Booking System (VBS)

Melbourne - DP World/ Greating Fortune/ Oceania Container Services (OCS) $180.00

Patrick  - Import $275.00

Patrick - Export $185.00

Chain of Responsibility (CoR)

DP World $26.10

FACT Import Weight Charge

$8.95

All other ports

Brisbane Empty Park Fee All ports not listed below 

Melbourne Import 3rd Party Empty Parks - MEDLOG/ Melbourne container park/ Westlink park/ Any other not listed $185.00

All Terminal Booking Fees $100.00

Empty Container Park (ECP)

Melbourne - ACFS/ CCIS/ Container Space/ VICT/ Allied/ Patrick/ Qube/ VICT $165.00

$255.00

Energy Charge 

DP World $12.55

AAT Terminal - Import

Adelaide 

AAT Terminal - Export

DP World - Export $235.00

Flinders Adelaide Container Terminal - Import 

Hutchinson import/export

VICT $255.00

Flinders Adelaide Container Terminal - Export 

Terminal Access Charge (Infrastructure)

DP World  - Import



Long Vehicle Fee DP World and Hutchisons BNE $35.00 per 20' $55.00 per 40' 

Late arrival / Wrong zone fee  - $170.00 per container

Premium slot fee VICT MEL $123.75 and Slot List Fee VICT MEL  $135.00

COR (Overweight removal) DP World MEL $365.00 and BNE $300.00

PONDUS Fee $350.00 per container all states Patricks Melbourne $435.00 per container $390.00 DP World 

Sideloader Fee - $133.00 per container 

Timeslot - Direct Empty Return - $150.00 per container all states

Wharf Transport  Fuel 
Fuel surcharge will apply to base transport rates and will vary monthly.  

Notice will be given for fluctuation Monthly
Effective 01.01.2025 21.00%

Local and Interstate transport Fuel 25.00%Effective 01.01.2025
Fuel surcharge will apply to base transport rates and will vary monthly.  

Notice will be given for fluctuation Monthly

Missed Slot fee / No show fee - $430 per container all states + VBS /  $390 per container + VBS Patricks MEL 


