MTAW NATIONAL ANCILLARY LIST



EFFECTIVE: 01/01/2025				
The listed fees cover the most commonly applied levies but are not limited to the levies charged by MTAW				
Charges are exclusive of GST				
MTAW reserves the right to on forward any changes to the listed terminal access fee as/when required				
	MEL	BNE	ADL	
	20' or 40'	20' or 40'	20' or 40'	
Vehicle Booking System (VBS)				
All Terminal Booking Fees	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$60.00	
Empty Container Park (ECP)		<u> </u>		
Melbourne - ACFS/ CCIS/ Container Space/ VICT/ Allied/ Patrick/ Qube/ VICT	\$165.00			
Melbourne - DP World/ Greating Fortune/ Oceania Container Services (OCS)	\$180.00			
Melbourne Import 3rd Party Empty Parks - MEDLOG/ Melbourne container park/ Westlink park/ Any other not listed	\$185.00			
Brisbane Empty Park Fee All ports not listed below		\$150.00		
Brisbane TYNE /Gateway/ ACFS/ DPWA		\$165.00		
Brisbane QUBE (BNE)		\$185.00		
Adelaide			\$135.00	
Chain of Responsibility (CoR)		<u> </u>		
DP World	\$26.10	\$30.00		
Patricks	\$8.95	\$8.95		
FACT Import Weight Charge			\$26.10	
All other ports	\$8.95	\$8.95	\$8.95	
Energy Charge				
DP World	\$12.55	\$12.55		
Terminal Access Charge (Infrastructure)				
DP World - Import	\$255.00	\$240.00		
DP World - Export	\$235.00	\$220.00		
Patrick - Import	\$275.00	\$275.00		
Patrick - Export	\$185.00	\$175.00		
Hutchinson import/export		\$250.00		
VICT	\$255.00			
Flinders Adelaide Container Terminal - Import			\$225.00	
Flinders Adelaide Container Terminal - Export			\$170.00	
AAT Terminal - Import		\$225.00		
AAT Terminal - Export		\$170.00		

Wharf Transport Fuel	Effective 01.01.2025		Fuel surcharge will apply to base transport rates and will vary monthly. Notice will be given for fluctuation Monthly		
Local and Interstate transport Fuel	Effective 01.01.2025	25.00%	Fuel surcharge will apply to base transport rates and will vary monthly. Notice will be given for fluctuation Monthly		
Timeslot - Direct Empty Return - \$150.00 per container all states					
Missed Slot fee / No show fee - \$430 per container all states + VBS / \$390 per container + VBS Patricks MEL					
PONDUS Fee \$350.00 per container all states Patricks Melbourne \$435.00 per container \$390.00 DP World					
Late arrival / Wrong zone fee - \$170.00 per container					
Sideloader Fee - \$133.00 per container					
Premium slot fee VICT MEL \$123.75 and Slot List Fee VICT MEL \$135.00					
COR (Overweight removal) DP World MEL \$365.00 and BNE \$300.00					
Long Vehicle Fee DP World and Hutchisons BNE \$35.00 per 20' \$55.00 per 40'					